14. otvoreno prvenstvo "Jagodina OPEN"

Jagodina, 28.7.2011

Disciplina 6
28.07.2011 - 17:00

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2008
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Prezime i ime

BELJIC Ljubica

MARKOQVIC Jana
JOVANOQVIC Tamara
JOSIFOVIC Anja
BELIC Jelena
VELJIC Anja
ZIVKOVIC Mina
SIMIC Lenka
RASKOVIC Una

STEVANOVIC Marija
MARKOVIC Milica
TODOROVIC Dunja
STAMENKOVIC Jelena
DENIC VISNJA
JOVIC Irena

DAJIC Ema

NIKOLIC LEONTINA
COLIC Jovana
BOSKOVIC Nadja
ILIC Marija
RASKOVIC Katarina
BISENIC Tijana
SRETENOVIC Milena
ZIVKOVIC Danijela
RADENKOVIC ANA
MILANOVIC Vanja
DJORDJEVIC Ljubica
MARJANOVIC Elena

PETROVIC Aleksandra
ARSIC Sanja
MARKOVIC Jovana
PETROVIC Dusica
JOCIC Mila
MARKOVIC Miljana
VUKOVIC Andjela
ALEKSANDROVIC Ljubica
BLAGOJEVIC Jana
ZIVKOVIC Julijana
PESIC Ljubica
BUGARIC Ana
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Ime kluba

Foka, KG

Crnica, PN

LA Kolubara, LA
Go¢, VB

Pirat, KG

Pirat, KG

Foka, KG

Pirat, KG

Foka, KG

Tek, VC

TD, BO

Pirat, KG

Ni$ 2005, NI
S.Nikola, NI
Leskovac, LE
Jagodina, JA
Poseidon, PN
Go¢, VB
Go¢, VB

VK Jagodina, JA
Foka, KG
S.Nikola, NI
Crnica, PN
Crnica, PN
Poseidon, PN
Jagodina, JA
Tek, VC
Foka, KG

Crnica, PN
NisS 2005, NI
Crnica, PN
Napredak, KS
Ni$ 2005, NI
Leskovac, LE
Tek, VC
Pirat, KG
Kraljevo, KV
Leskovac, LE
NiS 2005, NI
Kraljevo, KV

Vreme Bodova Status

1:41.77 21
5535 129
58.19 111

1:01.18 96

1:03.80 85

1:03.99 84

1:32.65 28
4566 231
4566 231
47.04 211
4798 199
49.05 186
4937 182
50.66 169
56.97 119
58.37 110

1:00.43 99

1:03.39 86

1:05.93 77

1:06.21 76

1:09.49 65

1:17.14 48

1:25.79 35

1:32.21 28
40.36 334
41.72 302
4177 301
4253 285
4541 234
4565 231
4795 199
48.06 198
50.79 168
50.93 166
5189 157
5944 105
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14. otvoreno prvenstvo "Jagodina OPEN"

Jagodina, 28.7.2011 pLild i B M AR 3R B
Disciplina 6, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back, D:
Rang Prezimeiime G.R. Ime kluba Vreme Bodova Status
13. COLIC Teodora 99  Kraljevo, KV 59.99 102
14. ROGAN Sofija 00 Foka, KG 1:08.34 69
15. PETROVIC Nevena 99 Tek, VC 1:09.37 66
16. PETKOVIC Teodora 99  Jagodina, JA 1:11.11 61
17. MAKIC Emilija 00 Jagodina, JA 1:17.50 47
DNS ZIKIC ANA 00 Poseidon, PN
E:
1. VUKICEVIC Jelena 97  Kraljevo, KV 4419 254
2. MIODRAGOVIC Maja 97 Gocg, VB 48.22 196
3. MARKOVIC Snezana 98 TD,BO 55.99 125
4. PANTOVIC Nadja 98 Tek, VC 1:10.22 63
WDR DAVIC Mina 97  Leskovac, LE
F:
1. PAVLOVIC Sara 96 Crnica, PN 34.82 520
2. DJORDJEVIC KRISTINA 96  S.Nikola, NI 37.03 432
3. STOJANOVIC Milica 96 Leskovac, LE 4297 277
4. JEVREMOVIC Natalija 95 VK Jagodina, JA 5359 143
WDR KOSTOVIC Jelena 96 Kraljevo, KV
G:
1. MILENKOVIC Katarina 92  Ni$ 2005, NI 4190 298
2. PANTOVIC Kristina 92  Kraljevo, KV 4348 267
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